
 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Remington & Vernick Engineers

Wildwood DPW Storage Yard Site - # 0514T294

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_O

11/25/2022 11/25/2022

DATAFILE

N5992

I.BLK I.BLK 11/25/2022 20:24  10.05  4.30PO090933.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 11/25/2022 20:41  10.05  4.30PO090934.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 11/25/2022 20:58  10.05  4.30PO090935.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 11/25/2022 21:15  10.05  4.30PO090936.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 11/25/2022 21:33  10.05  4.30PO090937.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 11/25/2022 21:50  10.05  4.30PO090938.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 11/25/2022 22:06  10.05  4.30PO090939.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 11/25/2022 22:23  10.05  4.30PO090940.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 11/25/2022 22:41  10.05  4.30PO090941.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 11/25/2022 22:58  10.05  4.30PO090942.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 11/25/2022 23:15  10.05  4.30PO090943.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 11/25/2022 23:32  10.05  4.30PO090944.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 11/25/2022 23:49  10.05  4.30PO090945.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 11/26/2022 00:06  10.05  4.30PO090946.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 11/26/2022 00:23  10.05  4.30PO090947.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 11/26/2022 00:40  10.05  4.30PO090948.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 11/26/2022 00:57  10.05  4.30PO090949.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 11/26/2022 01:14  10.05  4.30PO090950.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 11/26/2022 02:05  10.05  4.30PO090953.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 11/26/2022 02:56  10.05  4.30PO090956.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 11/26/2022 03:13  10.05  4.30PO090957.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 11/26/2022 03:30  10.05  4.30PO090958.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 11/26/2022 03:47  10.05  4.30PO090959.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 11/26/2022 04:04  10.05  4.30PO090960.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 11/26/2022 04:21  10.05  4.30PO090961.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 12/13/2022 13:22  10.04  4.30PO091297.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/13/2022 14:30  10.04  4.30PO091301.D

PB149582BL PB149582BL 12/13/2022 14:47  10.04  4.30PO091302.D

PB149582BS PB149582BS 12/13/2022 15:04  10.04  4.30PO091303.D

AOC2-B4-V1 N5992-01 12/13/2022 15:21  10.04  4.30PO091304.D

AOC2-B4-S5 N5992-02 12/13/2022 15:38  10.04  4.30PO091305.D

AOC2-B4-W5 N5992-03 12/13/2022 15:55  10.04  4.30PO091306.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 12/13/2022 18:34  10.04  4.30PO091312.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/13/2022 19:42  10.04  4.30PO091316.D

TP-QMS N6024-01MS 12/13/2022 19:59  10.04  4.30PO091317.D

TP-QMSD N6024-01MSD 12/13/2022 20:16  10.04  4.30PO091318.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 12/13/2022 22:10  10.04  4.30PO091323.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/13/2022 23:18  10.04  4.30PO091327.D

http://www.chemtech.net


 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Remington & Vernick Engineers

Wildwood DPW Storage Yard Site - # 0514T294

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_O

11/25/2022 11/25/2022

DATAFILE

N5992

I.BLK I.BLK 11/25/2022 20:24  8.48  3.48PO090933.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 11/25/2022 20:41  8.48  3.48PO090934.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 11/25/2022 20:58  8.48  3.48PO090935.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 11/25/2022 21:15  8.48  3.48PO090936.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 11/25/2022 21:33  8.48  3.48PO090937.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 11/25/2022 21:50  8.48  3.48PO090938.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 11/25/2022 22:06  8.48  3.48PO090939.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 11/25/2022 22:23  8.48  3.48PO090940.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 11/25/2022 22:41  8.48  3.48PO090941.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 11/25/2022 22:58  8.48  3.48PO090942.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 11/25/2022 23:15  8.48  3.48PO090943.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 11/25/2022 23:32  8.48  3.48PO090944.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 11/25/2022 23:49  8.48  3.48PO090945.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 11/26/2022 00:06  8.48  3.48PO090946.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 11/26/2022 00:23  8.48  3.48PO090947.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 11/26/2022 00:40  8.48  3.48PO090948.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 11/26/2022 00:57  8.48  3.48PO090949.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 11/26/2022 01:14  8.48  3.48PO090950.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 11/26/2022 02:05  8.48  3.48PO090953.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 11/26/2022 02:56  8.48  3.48PO090956.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 11/26/2022 03:13  8.48  3.48PO090957.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 11/26/2022 03:30  8.48  3.48PO090958.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 11/26/2022 03:47  8.48  3.48PO090959.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 11/26/2022 04:04  8.48  3.48PO090960.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 11/26/2022 04:21  8.48  3.48PO090961.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 12/13/2022 13:22  8.47  3.47PO091297.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/13/2022 14:30  8.47  3.47PO091301.D

PB149582BL PB149582BL 12/13/2022 14:47  8.47  3.47PO091302.D

PB149582BS PB149582BS 12/13/2022 15:04  8.47  3.47PO091303.D

AOC2-B4-V1 N5992-01 12/13/2022 15:21  8.47  3.47PO091304.D

AOC2-B4-S5 N5992-02 12/13/2022 15:38  8.48  3.47PO091305.D

AOC2-B4-W5 N5992-03 12/13/2022 15:55  8.48  3.47PO091306.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 12/13/2022 18:34  8.47  3.47PO091312.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/13/2022 19:42  8.47  3.47PO091316.D

TP-QMS N6024-01MS 12/13/2022 19:59  8.47  3.47PO091317.D

TP-QMSD N6024-01MSD 12/13/2022 20:16  8.47  3.47PO091318.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 12/13/2022 22:10  8.47  3.47PO091323.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/13/2022 23:18  8.47  3.47PO091327.D
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